
8,7 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 25 Eko okna runners 1986 A 0:28:47,3

2. Blaha Tomáš 127 AK Asics Kroměříž 1976 B 0:29:40,2 0:00:52,9

3. Antczak Robert 107 Raciborz 1981 B 0:30:03,8 0:01:16,5

4. Lukáš Jakub 122 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:30:13,0 0:01:25,7

5. Chrudina Robert 81 Stěbořice 1973 B 0:30:33,5 0:01:46,2

6. Škapa Marek 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:30:39,1 0:01:51,8

7. Dominik Ondřej 72 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:30:49,3 0:02:02,0

8. Kamrád René 20 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:31:09,4 0:02:22,1

9. Biolek Martin 117 Řepiště 1973 B 0:32:13,6 0:03:26,3

10. Slonina Luděk 59 Krnov 1987 A 0:32:26,0 0:03:38,7

11. Poledník Michal 119 Otice 1989 A 0:32:44,1 0:03:56,8

12. Stoniš Dušan 36 Opava 1978 B 0:32:44,3 0:03:57,0

13. Šindelek Dan 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:33:07,7 0:04:20,4

14. Klösel Samuel 96 Kravaře 2005 A 0:33:14,3 0:04:27,0

15. Benbenek Jan 46 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:33:18,4 0:04:31,1

16. Jeziorski Piotr 16 Píšť 1978 B 0:33:31,7 0:04:44,4

17. Hellebrand Pavel 67 Dukla Kajlovec 1990 A 0:33:51,3 0:05:04,0

18. Herber David 84 Chuchelná 1987 A 0:33:57,3 0:05:10,0

19. Burda Filip 27 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:34:21,9 0:05:34,6

20. Mička Martin 23 Turdebir 1979 B 0:34:22,3 0:05:35,0

21. Sekera Ondřej 54 Fénix Sport Šenov 1977 B 0:34:53,9 0:06:06,6

22. Kašná Markéta 33 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZA 0:34:56,8 0:06:09,5

23. Hanzlík Patrik 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:35:01,5 0:06:14,2

24. Škrabánek Petr 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:35:29,5 0:06:42,2

25. Glogar Daniel 44 Turdebir 1978 B 0:35:46,9 0:06:59,6

26. Konvička Adam 92 Ostrava 1977 B 0:35:48,3 0:07:01,0

27. Brož Petr 94 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:36:11,7 0:07:24,4

28. Melecký Martin 74 Kravaře 1974 B 0:36:12,6 0:07:25,3

29. Vybíralová Marie 50 Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:36:15,2 0:07:27,9

30. Návrat Lukáš 111 Kravaře 1980 B 0:36:17,8 0:07:30,5

31. Mazáčová Martina 65 Příbor 1977 ZB 0:36:19,5 0:07:32,2

32. Melecký Lukáš 75 Kravaře 2002 A 0:36:26,9 0:07:39,6

33. Baláž Roman 80 Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát 1965 C 0:36:41,2 0:07:53,9

34. Bednarčíková Hana 108 Krnov 1978 ZB 0:36:42,9 0:07:55,6

35. Artim Radek 1 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:36:44,7 0:07:57,4

Běh Zámeckým parkem - 12.6.2022 - Kravaře

1



36. Polášek Petr 85 Trnávka Arrows 1976 B 0:36:51,0 0:08:03,7

37. Bartošík Daniel 91 Chuchelná 1981 B 0:36:54,0 0:08:06,7

38. Drabík Václav 64 Kravaře 2003 A 0:36:57,9 0:08:10,6

39. Ryboř Marek 120 Normální chlapi 1995 A 0:37:21,2 0:08:33,9

40. Krzák Jaromír 118 Krnov 1988 A 0:37:34,8 0:08:47,5

41. Polášková Katka 86 Trnávka Arrows 1977 ZB 0:37:48,8 0:09:01,5

42. Grycman Kazimierz 45 Ciechowice 1972 C 0:37:57,6 0:09:10,3

43. Mrůzková Hana 103 Opava 1981 ZB 0:38:06,6 0:09:19,3

44. Londa Jiří 71 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:38:18,5 0:09:31,2

45. Jorníček Petr 106 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:38:36,5 0:09:49,2

46. Richterová Jana 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:38:39,1 0:09:51,8

47. Oczka Štěpán 121 Kravaře 1998 A 0:38:45,2 0:09:57,9

48. Zbořilová Ivana 41 BK SAK Karviná 1982 ZB 0:38:51,5 0:10:04,2

49. Lippová Zuzana 63 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:39:09,5 0:10:22,2

50. Kondel Jaroslav 42 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:39:09,9 0:10:22,6

51. Lehnert Lukáš 105 Kravaře 1998 A 0:39:19,1 0:10:31,8

52. Frost Gary 129 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:39:32,1 0:10:44,8

53. Klemensová Gabriela 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 0:40:08,5 0:11:21,2

54. Beran Jan 68 Vítkov 1971 C 0:40:12,0 0:11:24,7

55. Böhm Martin 14 Kravaře 1975 B 0:40:14,4 0:11:27,1

56. Thiemel Martin 31 Kravaře 1976 B 0:40:34,2 0:11:46,9

57. Collen Malcolm 130  Team International!!! 1960 D 0:40:59,8 0:12:12,5

58. Sobková Alena 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:41:10,1 0:12:22,8

59. Schubert Valdemar 70 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:41:11,4 0:12:24,1

60. Richterová Věra 34 Pomalé šipy 1968 ZC 0:41:21,8 0:12:34,5

61. Mohyla Jiří 101 SDH Dolní Benešov 1983 A 0:41:22,1 0:12:34,8

62. Skrbel Martin 10 Kravaře 1983 A 0:41:27,7 0:12:40,4

63. Jadrníček Petr 125 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:41:32,3 0:12:45,0

64. Jedlička Lukáš 93 Ostrava 1976 B 0:41:47,3 0:13:00,0

65. Richter Libor 35 Pomalé šipy 1962 D 0:42:13,3 0:13:26,0

66. Holuša Miloš 79 Suché Lazce 1981 B 0:42:19,7 0:13:32,4

67. Bardaševský Lubomír 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:42:33,8 0:13:46,5

68. Vytisk Alfons 47 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:42:35,3 0:13:48,0

69. Theuer Petr 98 Štěpánkovice 1986 A 0:42:38,5 0:13:51,2

70. Dedek Vladimír 52 BK Olbramice 1978 B 0:42:40,6 0:13:53,3

71. Adamec Zdeněk 58 Studénka 1952 E 0:42:50,3 0:14:03,0

72. Bořucký Jiří 39 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:42:53,0 0:14:05,7

73. Bořucký Martin 48 Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:42:56,0 0:14:08,7

74. Štichauerová Martina 115 Mokré Lazce 1983 ZA 0:42:59,8 0:14:12,5
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75. Štencel Jiří 4 Fulnek 1963 C 0:43:05,4 0:14:18,1

76. Poštulka Václav 114 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:43:29,2 0:14:41,9

77. Nevřela Tomáš 21 Kravaře 1983 A 0:43:57,2 0:15:09,9

78. Baránek Filip 123 Kravaře 1999 A 0:44:16,6 0:15:29,3

79. Kaštovský Matěj 89 Nové Sedlice 1995 A 0:44:33,6 0:15:46,3

80. Taška Jan 124 Kravaře 1985 A 0:44:37,1 0:15:49,8

81. Dedková Lenka 51 BK Olbramice 1979 ZB 0:44:37,8 0:15:50,5

82. Rinková Radka 66 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:44:45,5 0:15:58,2

83. Borunský Šimon 97 Kravaře 1974 B 0:45:03,7 0:16:16,4

84. Sobierajski Przemek 17 Racibórz 1973 B 0:45:06,4 0:16:19,1

85. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 A 0:45:08,1 0:16:20,8

86. Břeská Martina 38 Bílovec 1983 ZA 0:45:25,4 0:16:38,1

87. Kocián Marek 83 Kravaře 1989 A 0:45:26,5 0:16:39,2

88. Hahnová Viktorie 37 Dolní Benešov 2004 ZA 0:45:26,8 0:16:39,5

89. Baranek Petr 88 Kravaře 1967 C 0:45:28,3 0:16:41,0

90. Žídek Jiří 82 Kobeřice 1984 A 0:45:32,4 0:16:45,1

91. Blažková Lucie 109 Kravaře 1984 ZA 0:45:37,6 0:16:50,3

92. Nedvídková Petra 32 Ostrava - Nová Bělá 1981 ZB 0:45:41,0 0:16:53,7

93. Bergerová Kateřina 28 Malé Hoštice 1981 ZB 0:45:41,1 0:16:53,8

94. Granzer Tomáš 61 Píšť 1979 B 0:45:50,6 0:17:03,3

95. Stuchlik Karel 55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:46:28,2 0:17:40,9

96. Hájovský Tomáš 126 Hlučín 1964 C 0:46:33,4 0:17:46,1

97. Máchová Monika 49 Pomalé šipy 1972 ZC 0:46:35,7 0:17:48,4

98. Jadrníček Jan 128 Master Design 1983 A 0:46:47,8 0:18:00,5

99. Dedek Vlastimil 113 IDS Olomouc 1952 E 0:47:16,8 0:18:29,5

100. Hartmanová Jiřina 95 Oldřišov 1983 ZA 0:47:33,9 0:18:46,6

101. Švábková Lenka 11 Závada 1984 ZA 0:47:39,0 0:18:51,7

102. Blažek Petr 110 Kravaře 1979 B 0:47:44,2 0:18:56,9

103. Smolková Simona 78 Ostrava 1993 ZA 0:47:55,3 0:19:08,0

104. Bednaříková Karolína 116 Hlučín 1989 ZA 0:48:23,0 0:19:35,7

105. Těžký Jiří 43 Opava 1989 A 0:48:45,0 0:19:57,7

106. Janošová Karin 132 AV Team 1973 ZB 0:49:43,0 0:20:55,7

107. Pavelková Ema 100 Opava 2000 ZA 0:49:48,1 0:21:00,8

108. Theuerová Alžběta 99 Bolatice 2001 ZA 0:49:48,9 0:21:01,6

109. Riemel Aleš 102 Kravaře 1983 A 0:50:30,0 0:21:42,7

110. Stočková Žaneta 69 Bělá 1975 ZB 0:50:42,4 0:21:55,1

111. Vilášek Petr 53 Kravaře 1959 D 0:52:12,4 0:23:25,1

112. Rinka Erich 40 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:52:56,5 0:24:09,2

113. Sehnalík Miroslav 13 Lučina 1955 D 0:53:20,8 0:24:33,5
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114. Lehnertová Hana 56 Kravaře 2001 ZA 0:53:31,2 0:24:43,9

115. Hromádka Jiří 22 Žďár nad Sázavou 2001 A 0:53:31,3 0:24:44,0

116. Stuchlik Petr 8 Ostrava Svinov 1985 A 0:53:45,2 0:24:57,9

117. Granzerová Jitka 62 Píšť 1975 ZB 0:53:45,5 0:24:58,2

118. Sobierajska Renata 18 Racibórz 1974 ZB 0:54:49,1 0:26:01,8

119. Feilhauerová Klára 60 Bolatice 1992 ZA 0:55:11,5 0:26:24,2

120. Hudeczek Pavel 3 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:55:26,2 0:26:38,9

121. Míčková Hana 12 Frýdek - Místek 1972 ZC 0:55:52,5 0:27:05,2

122. Uličková Kateřina 19 Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:56:04,7 0:27:17,4

123. Skomorowski Stanisław 24 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 D 0:58:39,8 0:29:52,5

124. Miketová Gabriela 112 Kravaře 1976 ZB 1:02:41,4 0:33:54,1
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8,7 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 25 Eko okna runners 1986 A 0:28:47,3

2. Lukáš Jakub 122 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:30:13,0 0:01:25,7

3. Slonina Luděk 59 Krnov 1987 A 0:32:26,0 0:03:38,7

4. Poledník Michal 119 Otice 1989 A 0:32:44,1 0:03:56,8

5. Klösel Samuel 96 Kravaře 2005 A 0:33:14,3 0:04:27,0

6. Benbenek Jan 46 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:33:18,4 0:04:31,1

7. Hellebrand Pavel 67 Dukla Kajlovec 1990 A 0:33:51,3 0:05:04,0

8. Herber David 84 Chuchelná 1987 A 0:33:57,3 0:05:10,0

9. Burda Filip 27 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:34:21,9 0:05:34,6

10. Brož Petr 94 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:36:11,7 0:07:24,4

11. Melecký Lukáš 75 Kravaře 2002 A 0:36:26,9 0:07:39,6

12. Drabík Václav 64 Kravaře 2003 A 0:36:57,9 0:08:10,6

13. Ryboř Marek 120 Normální chlapi 1995 A 0:37:21,2 0:08:33,9

14. Krzák Jaromír 118 Krnov 1988 A 0:37:34,8 0:08:47,5

15. Londa Jiří 71 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:38:18,5 0:09:31,2

16. Oczka Štěpán 121 Kravaře 1998 A 0:38:45,2 0:09:57,9

17. Lehnert Lukáš 105 Kravaře 1998 A 0:39:19,1 0:10:31,8

18. Mohyla Jiří 101 SDH Dolní Benešov 1983 A 0:41:22,1 0:12:34,8

19. Skrbel Martin 10 Kravaře 1983 A 0:41:27,7 0:12:40,4

20. Theuer Petr 98 Štěpánkovice 1986 A 0:42:38,5 0:13:51,2

21. Bořucký Martin 48 Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:42:56,0 0:14:08,7

22. Poštulka Václav 114 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:43:29,2 0:14:41,9

23. Nevřela Tomáš 21 Kravaře 1983 A 0:43:57,2 0:15:09,9

24. Baránek Filip 123 Kravaře 1999 A 0:44:16,6 0:15:29,3

25. Kaštovský Matěj 89 Nové Sedlice 1995 A 0:44:33,6 0:15:46,3

26. Taška Jan 124 Kravaře 1985 A 0:44:37,1 0:15:49,8

27. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 A 0:45:08,1 0:16:20,8

28. Kocián Marek 83 Kravaře 1989 A 0:45:26,5 0:16:39,2

29. Žídek Jiří 82 Kobeřice 1984 A 0:45:32,4 0:16:45,1

30. Jadrníček Jan 128 Master Design 1983 A 0:46:47,8 0:18:00,5

31. Těžký Jiří 43 Opava 1989 A 0:48:45,0 0:19:57,7

32. Riemel Aleš 102 Kravaře 1983 A 0:50:30,0 0:21:42,7

33. Hromádka Jiří 22 Žďár nad Sázavou 2001 A 0:53:31,3 0:24:44,0

34. Stuchlik Petr 8 Ostrava Svinov 1985 A 0:53:45,2 0:24:57,9
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8,7 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Blaha Tomáš 127 AK Asics Kroměříž 1976 B 0:29:40,2

2. Antczak Robert 107 Raciborz 1981 B 0:30:03,8 0:00:23,6

3. Chrudina Robert 81 Stěbořice 1973 B 0:30:33,5 0:00:53,3

4. Dominik Ondřej 72 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:30:49,3 0:01:09,1

5. Kamrád René 20 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 0:31:09,4 0:01:29,2

6. Biolek Martin 117 Řepiště 1973 B 0:32:13,6 0:02:33,4

7. Stoniš Dušan 36 Opava 1978 B 0:32:44,3 0:03:04,1

8. Jeziorski Piotr 16 Píšť 1978 B 0:33:31,7 0:03:51,5

9. Mička Martin 23 Turdebir 1979 B 0:34:22,3 0:04:42,1

10. Sekera Ondřej 54 Fénix Sport Šenov 1977 B 0:34:53,9 0:05:13,7

11. Hanzlík Patrik 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:35:01,5 0:05:21,3

12. Glogar Daniel 44 Turdebir 1978 B 0:35:46,9 0:06:06,7

13. Konvička Adam 92 Ostrava 1977 B 0:35:48,3 0:06:08,1

14. Melecký Martin 74 Kravaře 1974 B 0:36:12,6 0:06:32,4

15. Návrat Lukáš 111 Kravaře 1980 B 0:36:17,8 0:06:37,6

16. Polášek Petr 85 Trnávka Arrows 1976 B 0:36:51,0 0:07:10,8

17. Bartošík Daniel 91 Chuchelná 1981 B 0:36:54,0 0:07:13,8

18. Böhm Martin 14 Kravaře 1975 B 0:40:14,4 0:10:34,2

19. Thiemel Martin 31 Kravaře 1976 B 0:40:34,2 0:10:54,0

20. Schubert Valdemar 70 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:41:11,4 0:11:31,2

21. Jedlička Lukáš 93 Ostrava 1976 B 0:41:47,3 0:12:07,1

22. Holuša Miloš 79 Suché Lazce 1981 B 0:42:19,7 0:12:39,5

23. Dedek Vladimír 52 BK Olbramice 1978 B 0:42:40,6 0:13:00,4

24. Borunský Šimon 97 Kravaře 1974 B 0:45:03,7 0:15:23,5

25. Sobierajski Przemek 17 Racibórz 1973 B 0:45:06,4 0:15:26,2

26. Granzer Tomáš 61 Píšť 1979 B 0:45:50,6 0:16:10,4

27. Blažek Petr 110 Kravaře 1979 B 0:47:44,2 0:18:04,0

8,7 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:30:39,1

2. Šindelek Dan 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:33:07,7 0:02:28,6

3. Baláž Roman 80 Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát 1965 C 0:36:41,2 0:06:02,1

4. Artim Radek 1 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:36:44,7 0:06:05,6

5. Grycman Kazimierz 45 Ciechowice 1972 C 0:37:57,6 0:07:18,5

6. Jorníček Petr 106 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:38:36,5 0:07:57,4

7. Frost Gary 129 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:39:32,1 0:08:53,0
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8. Beran Jan 68 Vítkov 1971 C 0:40:12,0 0:09:32,9

9. Štencel Jiří 4 Fulnek 1963 C 0:43:05,4 0:12:26,3

10. Baranek Petr 88 Kravaře 1967 C 0:45:28,3 0:14:49,2

11. Hájovský Tomáš 126 Hlučín 1964 C 0:46:33,4 0:15:54,3

12. Hudeczek Pavel 3 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:55:26,2 0:24:47,1

8,7 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:35:29,5

2. Kondel Jaroslav 42 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:39:09,9 0:03:40,4

3. Collen Malcolm 130  Team International!!! 1960 D 0:40:59,8 0:05:30,3

4. Jadrníček Petr 125 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:41:32,3 0:06:02,8

5. Richter Libor 35 Pomalé šipy 1962 D 0:42:13,3 0:06:43,8

6. Bardaševský Lubomír 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:42:33,8 0:07:04,3

7. Bořucký Jiří 39 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:42:53,0 0:07:23,5

8. Stuchlik Karel 55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:46:28,2 0:10:58,7

9. Vilášek Petr 53 Kravaře 1959 D 0:52:12,4 0:16:42,9

10. Rinka Erich 40 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:52:56,5 0:17:27,0

11. Sehnalík Miroslav 13 Lučina 1955 D 0:53:20,8 0:17:51,3

12. Skomorowski Stanisław 24 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 D 0:58:39,8 0:23:10,3

8,7 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 47 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:42:35,3

2. Adamec Zdeněk 58 Studénka 1952 E 0:42:50,3 0:00:15,0

3. Dedek Vlastimil 113 IDS Olomouc 1952 E 0:47:16,8 0:04:41,5

8,7 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 33 BK Ludgeřovice/TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZA 0:34:56,8

2. Vybíralová Marie 50 Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:36:15,2 0:01:18,4

3. Lippová Zuzana 63 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:39:09,5 0:04:12,7

4. Štichauerová Martina 115 Mokré Lazce 1983 ZA 0:42:59,8 0:08:03,0

5. Rinková Radka 66 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:44:45,5 0:09:48,7

6. Břeská Martina 38 Bílovec 1983 ZA 0:45:25,4 0:10:28,6

7. Hahnová Viktorie 37 Dolní Benešov 2004 ZA 0:45:26,8 0:10:30,0

8. Blažková Lucie 109 Kravaře 1984 ZA 0:45:37,6 0:10:40,8

9. Hartmanová Jiřina 95 Oldřišov 1983 ZA 0:47:33,9 0:12:37,1

10. Švábková Lenka 11 Závada 1984 ZA 0:47:39,0 0:12:42,2
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11. Smolková Simona 78 Ostrava 1993 ZA 0:47:55,3 0:12:58,5

12. Bednaříková Karolína 116 Hlučín 1989 ZA 0:48:23,0 0:13:26,2

13. Pavelková Ema 100 Opava 2000 ZA 0:49:48,1 0:14:51,3

14. Theuerová Alžběta 99 Bolatice 2001 ZA 0:49:48,9 0:14:52,1

15. Lehnertová Hana 56 Kravaře 2001 ZA 0:53:31,2 0:18:34,4

16. Feilhauerová Klára 60 Bolatice 1992 ZA 0:55:11,5 0:20:14,7

17. Uličková Kateřina 19 Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:56:04,7 0:21:07,9

8,7 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 65 Příbor 1977 ZB 0:36:19,5

2. Bednarčíková Hana 108 Krnov 1978 ZB 0:36:42,9 0:00:23,4

3. Polášková Katka 86 Trnávka Arrows 1977 ZB 0:37:48,8 0:01:29,3

4. Mrůzková Hana 103 Opava 1981 ZB 0:38:06,6 0:01:47,1

5. Richterová Jana 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:38:39,1 0:02:19,6

6. Zbořilová Ivana 41 BK SAK Karviná 1982 ZB 0:38:51,5 0:02:32,0

7. Klemensová Gabriela 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 0:40:08,5 0:03:49,0

8. Sobková Alena 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:41:10,1 0:04:50,6

9. Dedková Lenka 51 BK Olbramice 1979 ZB 0:44:37,8 0:08:18,3

10. Nedvídková Petra 32 Ostrava - Nová Bělá 1981 ZB 0:45:41,0 0:09:21,5

11. Bergerová Kateřina 28 Malé Hoštice 1981 ZB 0:45:41,1 0:09:21,6

12. Janošová Karin 132 AV Team 1973 ZB 0:49:43,0 0:13:23,5

13. Stočková Žaneta 69 Bělá 1975 ZB 0:50:42,4 0:14:22,9

14. Granzerová Jitka 62 Píšť 1975 ZB 0:53:45,5 0:17:26,0

15. Sobierajska Renata 18 Racibórz 1974 ZB 0:54:49,1 0:18:29,6

16. Miketová Gabriela 112 Kravaře 1976 ZB 1:02:41,4 0:26:21,9

8,7 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Richterová Věra 34 Pomalé šipy 1968 ZC 0:41:21,8

2. Máchová Monika 49 Pomalé šipy 1972 ZC 0:46:35,7 0:05:13,9

3. Míčková Hana 12 Frýdek - Místek 1972 ZC 0:55:52,5 0:14:30,7
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8,7 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klösel Samuel 96 Kravaře 2005 A 0:33:14,3

2. Melecký Martin 74 Kravaře 1974 B 0:36:12,6 0:02:58,3

3. Návrat Lukáš 111 Kravaře 1980 B 0:36:17,8 0:03:03,5

4. Melecký Lukáš 75 Kravaře 2002 A 0:36:26,9 0:03:12,6

5. Drabík Václav 64 Kravaře 2003 A 0:36:57,9 0:03:43,6

6. Oczka Štěpán 121 Kravaře 1998 A 0:38:45,2 0:05:30,9

7. Lehnert Lukáš 105 Kravaře 1998 A 0:39:19,1 0:06:04,8

8. Böhm Martin 14 Kravaře 1975 B 0:40:14,4 0:07:00,1

9. Thiemel Martin 31 Kravaře 1976 B 0:40:34,2 0:07:19,9

10. Skrbel Martin 10 Kravaře 1983 A 0:41:27,7 0:08:13,4

11. Poštulka Václav 114 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:43:29,2 0:10:14,9

12. Nevřela Tomáš 21 Kravaře 1983 A 0:43:57,2 0:10:42,9

13. Baránek Filip 123 Kravaře 1999 A 0:44:16,6 0:11:02,3

14. Taška Jan 124 Kravaře 1985 A 0:44:37,1 0:11:22,8

15. Borunský Šimon 97 Kravaře 1974 B 0:45:03,7 0:11:49,4

16. Kocián Marek 83 Kravaře 1989 A 0:45:26,5 0:12:12,2

17. Baranek Petr 88 Kravaře 1967 C 0:45:28,3 0:12:14,0

18. Stuchlik Karel 55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:46:28,2 0:13:13,9

19. Blažek Petr 110 Kravaře 1979 B 0:47:44,2 0:14:29,9

20. Riemel Aleš 102 Kravaře 1983 A 0:50:30,0 0:17:15,7

21. Vilášek Petr 53 Kravaře 1959 D 0:52:12,4 0:18:58,1

22. Rinka Erich 40 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:52:56,5 0:19:42,2

8,7 km - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Richterová Jana 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:38:39,1

2. Rinková Radka 66 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:44:45,5 0:06:06,4

3. Blažková Lucie 109 Kravaře 1984 ZA 0:45:37,6 0:06:58,5

4. Lehnertová Hana 56 Kravaře 2001 ZA 0:53:31,2 0:14:52,1

5. Uličková Kateřina 19 Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:56:04,7 0:17:25,6

6. Miketová Gabriela 112 Kravaře 1976 ZB 1:02:41,4 0:24:02,3
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